Mala liga Beograda - zima 2025
Beograd, 16.11.2025

Event 2 Girls, 50m Freestyle 7 - 10 years
16.11.2025. - 11:45 Results
Points: AQUA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts
A kategorija
1. DOBAJ, Daria 15 Bonatti 3446 321
2. ARSOVIC, Sara 15  Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 36.42 272
3. MARKOVIC, Ana 15 Panta Rei 3752 249
4. MATIJEVIC, Anika 15  11. April 38.69 227
5. KURTEVSKI, Nina 15 Novi Beograd 011 38.78 225
6. KALANJ, Anastasija Ani 15  11. April 38.84 224
7. MALETIC, Milica 15 Plavi Talas 38.90 223
8. JOVOVIC, Nevena 15  11. April 38.94 222
9. MITIC, Minja 15  11. April 39.99 205
10. DROBAC, Nina 15 CrvenaZvezda 40.12 203
11. MRDAKOVIC, Tara 15 Crvena Zvezda 4091 192
12. DAVIDOVIC, Iva 15 Novi Beograd 011 41.20 188
13. DJUKIC, Sofija 15 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 4135 186
14. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 15 Panta Rei 4138 185
15. CETKOVIC, Minja 15 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 4155 183
16. TEOFILOVIC, Klara 15  11. April 43.19 163
17. DJORDJEVIC, Mitra 15 Usce 4553 139
18. GLISIC, Azra 15  11. April 46.19 133
19. NIKOLIC, Simona 15 Barakuda 4799 119
20. NESOVANOVIC, Lena 15 CrvenaZvezda 48.03 118
21. ILIC, Iva 15 Vracar 49.77 106
22. STOJANOVIC, Nada 15  Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 50.09 104
23. BIUKOVIC, Nikolina 15  11. April 50.65 101
24. CURCIC, Natasa 15  Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 52.35 91
25. MARKOVIC, Kalina 15  11. April 53.13 87
26. KLARIC, Nora 15 Tas011 1:00.85 58
B kategorija
1. NANUSEVIC, Milica 16  Bonatti 37.89 241
2. JOVANIC, Mirka 16  Barakuda 38.23 235
3. NEPRICIC, Darina 16  Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 39.18 218
4. PESTERAC, Danica 16  Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 40.27 201
5. CORSOVIC, Danica 16 11. April 4090 192
6. KRZMAN, Tara 16  Novi Beograd 011 4163 182
7. VESIC, Drina 16 TasO01l1 46.57 130
8. CUKIC, Nina 16 11. April 46.61 129
9. VUJINOVIC, Andjela 16 11. April 4732 124
10. VRACARIC, Anja 16  Tri Delfina 4763 121
11. POPOQV, Ivona 16  Crvena Zvezda 48.01 118
12. SUNDAC, Una 16 11. April 48.12 118
13. NOZICA, Natasa 16  Bonatti 4826 117
14. RANCIC, Sofija 16 11. April 4861 114
15. MILOSEVIC, Mitradora 16 Panta Rei 48.70 113
16. RADULOVIC ROSIC, Sara 16 11. April 49.37 109
17. ZIVANOVIC, Lena 16  Bonatti 49.44 108
18. MARINKOVIC, Jana 16  CrvenaZvezda 49.48 108
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Mala liga Beograda - zima 2025
Beograd, 16.11.2025

Event 2, Girls, 50m Freestyle, B kategorija

Rank

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

JANKOVIC, Petra

ILIC, Andrea
TEODOSIJEVIC, Stasa
MRVIC, Nina
ANDONOVIC, Antonina
STOJAKOVIC, Una
GOGIC, Iskra
TANJGA, Jana
STEVANOVIC, Una
KOSTIC, Masa
SMIRNJAK, Ema

C kategorija

MINNITI, Antonia
MINNITI, Anna

JOKIC, Jovana
ANDJELKOVIC, Kalina
ADROVIC, Magdalena
MACAR, Mitra
MATOVIC, Milica
MICUNOVIC, Tara
ZHERDEVA, Antonina
DUSEVIC, Marija
SUNDAC, Ana
COLAKQVIC ABDELKARIM, Dina
MARKOVIC, Kalina
VUKSANOVIC, Sara
PETROVIC, Stasa
PETROVIC, Simona
RILAK, Jelisaveta
MARKOVIC, Lenka

YB

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
18

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Plavi Talas
Bonatti

11. April
Bonatti

Tek

Tas 011
Bonatti

11. April
Crvena Zvezda
Bonatti

11. April

11. April

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Novi Beograd 011

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Novi Beograd 011

Bonatti

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
11. April

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
11. April

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Tas 011

Tas 011

Crvena Zvezda

Bonatti

11. April

Partizan

Time
50.48
50.51
50.97
53.16
53.97
58.68

1:00.05
1:00.94
1:01.45
1:02.91
1:13.56

39.23
42.06
43.46
4474
45.68
48.56
49.89
51.22
51.62
51.81
54.10
54.52
55.05
56.57
57.59
58.87
1:01.05
1:39.85

Pts

102
102
99
87
83
65
60
58
56
52
33

217
176
160
146
138
114
105
97
95
94
83
81
78
72
68

57
13
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